Human Service Model Feasibility Study Task Force

Roster
Last Name First Name Email Address Phone # Representing

Bergstrom Nancy nbergstrom@co.lincoln.wi.us 715-539-1015 |Lincoln County

Bezucha Gary ghezucha@norcen.org 715-848-4402 [North Central Health Care
' Chapman ' Gail  gail.chapman@visconsin.gov |715-365-2507  |DHS Area Administration
Day Ken knlday@charter.net 715-675-3531 |Marathon County Board
Giese Bruce thegieses@frontier.com 715-536-2028 |Lincoln County Board
Gisselman Gary gary.gisselman@ci.wausau.wi.us 715-848-5160 |Marathon County Board
Hawkins Paula phawkins@norcen.org 715-848-4403 |NCHC Admin. Support Staff
Hurlbert Dick penel_1999@yahoo.com 715-623-2967 |Langlade County Board
Karger Brad brad.karger@co.marathon.wi.us 715-261-1404 |Marathon County

Leonard Joanne joanne.leonard@co.marathon.wi.us |715-573-6918 |Marathon County Board
Lussow Bob robert.lussow@co.lincoln.wi.us 715-966-0955 |Lincoln County Board
Nelson Mike mnelson@co.lincoln.wi.us 715-536-6200 |Lincoln County

Nye Ron rmpnye@gmail.com 715-627-7298 |Langlade County Board
Osowski Debbie dosowski@norcen.org 715-848-4405 [NCHC Admin. Support Staff
Robinson John john.robinson@co.marathon.wius  |715-842-4606 |Marathon County Board
Scholz Randy rscholz@co.lincoln.wi.us 715-539-2501 Lincoln County
Simonson Toni tsimonson@norcen.org 715-848-4467 |North Central Health Care
Steinmetz Teresa teresa.steinmetz@wisconsin.gov 715-365-2523 | Dept. of Children & Families
Stowe Robin rstowe@co.langlade.wi.us 715-627-6219 |Langlade County
Tylka Vicki vicki.tylka@co.marathon.wi.us 715-261-7501 |Marathon County
Van Hoof Kim kvanhoof@co.langlade.wi.us 715-627-6533 |Langlade County
Weaver Bob bjweaver@charter.net 715-536-7918 |Lincoln County Board

McKinney-Rice Patricia pmckinneyrice@gmail.com 715-623-5712 Langlade County Board

Matucheski Holly hollymatucheski@yahoo.com 715-627-7706  Langlade County Board




